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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lakoda  S herry3101
5280 Gymnastics CO

9.700 9.650 9.4509.425 38.225
1 4 4T 6T 1 

1 

Hope  M ontoya3115
Precision NM

9.600 9.750 9.4259.425 38.200
4T 1 4T 8T 2 

2 

Kaedyn T aylor3119
W OGA  TX

9.600 9.550 9.4759.550 38.175
4T 6 3 3T 3 

3 

S ydnee  Barre tt3105
Dynamo OK

9.425 9.375 9.5009.750 38.050
12T 9 1 2 4 

4 

T am yra  S im pson3110
Gold Cup NM

9.600 9.450 9.4759.375 37.900
4T 8 7 3T 5 

5 

Na ta lia  S him e l3117
Rowland Ba lla rd TX

9.675 9.225 9.4259.400 37.725
2T 11 6 8T 6 

6 

A lexandra  Jensen3118
Stars Houston TX

9.675 9.700 9.3008.925 37.600
2T 2T 14 15 7 

7 

A r iana  Rodr iguez3109
Gold Cup NM

9.500 9.700 9.3508.900 37.450
10 2T 15 13T 8 

8 

Anna  Love3113
Lone Star TX

9.250 8.950 9.4509.650 37.300
19 15T 2 6T 9 

9 

R iley M olnes3103
A im Texans TX

9.300 9.475 9.4759.000 37.250
18 7 12 3T 10 

10 

M icayla  Leach3106
EGA  OK

9.225 9.600 9.4008.950 37.175
20 5 13 11T 11 

11 

Ba iley Kracke3114
Peak A thetics CO

9.325 9.000 9.4259.300 37.050
17 14 8T 8T 12 

12 

Jayden Hannah3111
JAX Gym AR

9.425 9.050 9.2759.225 36.975
12T 13 10 16 13 

13 

M ar ly T hom as-S tahle3108
Gk Gymnastics CO

9.575 9.075 9.4008.750 36.800
7T 12 17 11T 14 

14 

Lindsey S m ith3107
Empire  TX

9.550 9.350 9.6757.800 36.375
9 10 20 1 15 

15 

Hannah S ullivan3112
JAX Gym AR

9.375 8.950 9.2508.550 36.125
14 15T 19 17 16 

16 

Annabe lle  W echs le r3120
Zia  Gym NM

9.350 8.850 9.1508.725 36.075
15T 17 18 18T 17 

17 

M atilynn Ross3104
CGI CO

9.350 8.000 9.3509.300 36.000
15T 19 8T 13T 18 

18 

Austin Koeneke3102
Adrena line Gym CO

9.475 8.450 9.1508.875 35.950
11 18 16 18T 19 

19 

M acKenz ie  Fe rguson3116
R iver C ity  AR

9.575 7.950 9.1509.150 35.825
7T 20 11 18T 20 

20 
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